
Pos 

RS MOTO 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

RS MOTO 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

SMOKING WHEELS 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SMOKING WHEELS 600 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

196 

27 

31 

7 

7 

5 

4 

26 

81 

26 

27 

5 

3 

9 

43 

8 

7 

6 

7 

12 

74 

Name 

BIASINI Luca 

CECCARELLO Davide 

PADOVANI Andrea 

FABBRO Kirk 

MASSUSSI Michele 

LAZZARETTO Matteo 

PICCINELLI Maurizio 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

PELIZZARI Federico 

DEFENDI Enrico 

MARTIN Stefano 

NARDELLO Edward 

BIASIOLO Marco 

DE GIANNI Mirco 

GELES Cattelan 

GAZZOLA Cristian 

BERGAMIN Enrico 

MARANGONI Nicola 

CAMPALTO Nicola 

BELLU Lorenzo 

BALISTRERI Mattia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:42.609 

9:44.519 

9:45.957 

9:51.856 

10:05.149 

10:14.620 

10:15.178 

10:38.219 

10:42.115 

10:43.154 

10:45.575 

0.000 

9:30.657 

9:31.266 

9:34.670 

9:36.730 

9:42.462 

9:57.431 

10:42.036 

11:11.548 

0.000 

Diff 

1.910 

3.348 

9.247 

22.540 

0.558 

23.599 

27.495 

28.534 

30.955 

DNF 

0.609 

4.013 

6.073 

11.805 

26.774 

29.512 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:35.128 

1:36.265 

1:35.069 

1:37.515 

1:39.262 

1:34.881 

1:36.099 

1:39.522 

1:39.684 

1:40.459 

1:40.773 

1:33.716 

1:33.928 

1:34.310 

1:34.347 

1:34.848 

1:37.651 

1:38.802 

1:44.074 

In Lap 

6 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

5 

5 

0 

4 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

0 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R 6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Agusta F3 MV 

Kawasaki 636 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprila Tuono 1100 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.609 

Avg. Speed 

157,763 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.716 

Best Speed 

160,109 

Best Lap by 

3 - BIASIOLO Marco 

8th King of Grobnik 2024. 

03.11.2024. 

RS MOTO + SMOKING WHEELS 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:34:07 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.11.2024. 13:30 


